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CERTIFICATE OF CONTENT

Product
Product nunber
Batch number

Quality
Manufacturing date
Expiry date

MS BASAL SÀLT MIXTURE INCL. GAMBORG 85 VITAMINS
M0231
P18044
Duchefa
o54t-2021
05-0't-2024

Packaging and storage in a rvell closed container at room temperature. protected from moisture

Conclusion: approved
Released by: drs. M. van Wissen, phamacist

Department ofQuaiity ContÍol Duchefa B.V.

Datet 23-03-2021

The buyer is responsible to test each batch to ensure the product is suitable l-or their specific purpose.

Duchefa Biochemie B.V.

+31 (o)23 53r 90 93
O info@duchefa.nl

duchefa biochemie com

FORMULA, INGRf,DIENTS PER LITER

Potassium Nitrate

Ammonium Nitrate

Potassium Dihydrogen phosphate

Magnesium Sulphate Anhydrous

MS Micro Elements (M030f)

Calcium Chloride Anhydrous

Gamt org 85 Vitamines (c04I5)

1900.00

1650.00

170.00

t80.54

69.5J

332.02

r 12.00

Batch number

Batch number

Batch number

Batch number

Batch number

Batch number

Batch number

:015700

:015768

;015699

| 015702

: P18036

;015806

: Pl66t3

I A. Hofmanweg 7
2O3] BH Haarlem
The Netherlands

Postbus 8Oq
I 2OO3 AV Haarlem

The Netherlands

KVK:34073001
ltt |BAN, NL54 |NCB 0651 4661 Bo

BIC: INCBNL2A

9Rffi

mgn

mg/l

mgÀ

mgl

mgn

mg/l

mgt


